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ISOMETRIC VIEW

 

FT600HA1BK

Extension Brackets & Hardware

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Finish - Black Textured Powder Paint

Rated - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Amps

Approvals - cURus Recognized UL507 and CSA C22.2 No.113

Mounting Instructions

Free Flow Air Delivery - 600 CFM 

Rear Mount Brackets & Hardware
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FT600HA1BK
LIGHTED 

POWER SWITCH

RESSETABLE 
CIRCUIT BREAKER

 

125V POWER CORD

(NEMA 5-15P PLUG)

 

40.29 mm
[1.586 in]

431.62 mm
[16.993 in]

333.12 mm
[13.115 in]

482.60 mm
[19.000 in]

44.45 mm
[1.750 in]

482.60 mm
[19.000 in]

40.29 mm
[1.586 in]

6' FOOT POWER CORD

109.75 mm
[4.321 in]

139.70 mm
[5.500 in]

76.30 mm
[3.004 in]

139.70 mm
[5.500 in]

139.70 mm
[5.500 in]

465.94 mm
[18.344 in]

31.75 mm
[1.250 in]

3.99 mm
[0.157 in]

R2.77 mm
[0.109 in]


